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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 14 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
05.07.2025 - 12:10 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:07.53 Milica Marković VPKPKO Besancon (FRA) 16.07.2010
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 2:10.19 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Moscow (RUS) 13.05.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 2:11.90 Anđela Antunović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 18.06.2019
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 2:18.59 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Kikinda (SRB) 06.08.1995
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 2:32.03 Ema Perović PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 12.04.2025
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 2:32.40 399 34.36 39.71 39.76 38.57
2. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 2:32.68 397 36.55 39.36 40.19 36.58
3. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 2:42.81 327 37.80 42.22 43.56 39.23
4. Raha Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 2:43.01 326 38.12 42.62 42.06 40.21
5. Mariam Servadei 15 Budućnost, PG 2:45.79 310 38.26 44.06 43.26 40.21
6. Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 2:48.97 293 40.32 42.82 45.15 40.68
7. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 2:49.70 289 40.03 43.14 46.16 40.37
8. Uma Mujan 15 Aquafit, SA 3:13.01 196 44.51 51.46 49.86 47.18
9. Džejla Ćenanović 16 Aquafit, SA 3:24.62 164 53.16 49.89 54.18 47.39

10. Lea Ćurtović Kišan 15 Aquafit, SA 3:32.25 147 44.45 57.45 55.68 54.67

12 - 13 godina

1. Manca Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 2:21.01 504 R 31.99 36.09 36.53 36.40
2. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 2:22.29 490 32.38 36.01 36.90 37.00
3. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 2:27.70 438 34.54 37.10 38.96 37.10
4. Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 2:30.15 417 36.11 38.24 38.87 36.93
5. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 2:30.91 411 35.18 38.22 40.23 37.28
6. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 2:31.97 402 35.46 38.14 39.97 38.40
7. Stanislava Petrović 13 Budvanska R, BD 2:35.16 378 34.14 39.78 40.60 40.64
8. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 2:39.74 346 37.34 39.88 43.03 39.49
9. Helena Zvicer 12 Budvanska R, BD 2:39.90 345 35.28 40.56 41.54 42.52

10. Doris Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 2:56.23 258 38.57 45.75 46.42 45.49

14 - 15 godina

1. Petra Rakić 10 Pirat, KG 2:16.67 553 Q 30.98 34.57 35.93 35.19
2. Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 2:19.63 519 Q 33.05 35.28 36.20 35.10
3. Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 2:20.88 505 Q 33.46 35.21 37.07 35.14
4. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 2:23.12 482 31.84 35.77 37.41 38.10
5. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 2:26.55 449 34.50 38.29 37.94 35.82
6. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:29.84 420 35.13 38.46 38.60 37.65
7. Karin Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 2:32.09 401 37.37 38.08 39.09 37.55
8. Dunja Živković 11 Pirat, KG 2:41.06 338 36.37 40.28 43.04 41.37
9. Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 2:56.06 259 39.69 45.99 46.57 43.81

10. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 3:00.12 241 40.78 47.10 46.15 46.09
11. Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 3:00.31 241 39.71 46.27 48.94 45.39
12. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly. NK 3:22.25 170 45.92 50.79 55.31 50.23
13. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 3:31.32 149 48.41 54.84 56.18 51.89

16 - 17 godina

1. Ajna Huremović 09 Sport Time, SA 2:19.33 522 Q 32.76 35.16 35.44 35.97
2. Marija Čanić 09 BPK, BG 2:19.79 517 Q 32.37 35.60 36.38 35.44
3. Teodora Svitlica 09 BPK, BG 2:20.63 508 Q 33.23 37.45 36.51 33.44
4. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 2:22.22 491 32.64 36.34 36.26 36.98
5. Katja Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 2:26.96 445 34.66 36.03 38.33 37.94
6. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 2:28.14 434 33.59 37.88 38.12 38.55
7. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly. NK 3:14.81 191 42.21 51.40 49.74 51.46
8. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 3:16.81 185 46.80 48.84 52.36 48.81
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 14, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Petra Rakić 10 Pirat, KG 2:16.67 553 Q 30.98 34.57 35.93 35.19
2. Alina Lozar 07 Triglav, KR 2:17.14 548 Q 33.01 34.51 34.95 34.67
3. Ajna Huremović 09 Sport Time, SA 2:19.33 522 Q 32.76 35.16 35.44 35.97
4. Lara Brolih 11 Triglav, KR 2:19.63 519 Q 33.05 35.28 36.20 35.10
5. Marija Čanić 09 BPK, BG 2:19.79 517 Q 32.37 35.60 36.38 35.44
6. Anđela Đurašković 07 Budvanska R, BD 2:20.22 512 Q 32.88 35.58 36.58 35.18
7. Teodora Svitlica 09 BPK, BG 2:20.63 508 Q 33.23 37.45 36.51 33.44
8. Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 2:20.88 505 Q 33.46 35.21 37.07 35.14
9. Neža Pogačar 01 Triglav, KR 2:20.95 504 R 33.82 35.19 35.76 36.18

10. Manca Pogačar 12 Triglav, KR 2:21.01 504 R 31.99 36.09 36.53 36.40
11. Mina Cvijetičanin 09 Jadran, HN 2:22.22 491 32.64 36.34 36.26 36.98
12. Farah Godinjak 12 Sport Time, SA 2:22.29 490 32.38 36.01 36.90 37.00
13. Anastasija Kirandjik 11 Skopje, SK 2:23.12 482 31.84 35.77 37.41 38.10
14. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 2:26.55 449 34.50 38.29 37.94 35.82
15. Katja Milevska 08 Skopje, SK 2:26.96 445 34.66 36.03 38.33 37.94
16. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 2:27.70 438 34.54 37.10 38.96 37.10
17. Jelena Marić 08 Jadran, HN 2:28.14 434 33.59 37.88 38.12 38.55
18. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:29.84 420 35.13 38.46 38.60 37.65
19. Anđelija Lazić 13 Pirat, KG 2:30.15 417 36.11 38.24 38.87 36.93
20. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 2:30.91 411 35.18 38.22 40.23 37.28
21. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 2:31.97 402 35.46 38.14 39.97 38.40
22. Karin Jakša Jovanovski 11 Triglav, KR 2:32.09 401 37.37 38.08 39.09 37.55
23. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 2:32.40 399 34.36 39.71 39.76 38.57
24. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 2:32.68 397 36.55 39.36 40.19 36.58
25. Stanislava Petrović 13 Budvanska R, BD 2:35.16 378 34.14 39.78 40.60 40.64
26. Anđela Crepulja 07 Akvatic V, PF 2:35.63 375 35.00 39.61 39.80 41.22
27. Helena Jovanović 07 Leotar, TB 2:39.06 351 35.15 40.45 41.25 42.21
28. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 2:39.74 346 37.34 39.88 43.03 39.49
29. Helena Zvicer 12 Budvanska R, BD 2:39.90 345 35.28 40.56 41.54 42.52
30. Dunja Živković 11 Pirat, KG 2:41.06 338 36.37 40.28 43.04 41.37
31. Nađa Mirković 14 Akvatic V, PF 2:42.81 327 37.80 42.22 43.56 39.23
32. Raha Bagheribardi 14 Budućnost, PG 2:43.01 326 38.12 42.62 42.06 40.21
33. Mariam Servadei 15 Budućnost, PG 2:45.79 310 38.26 44.06 43.26 40.21
34. Hanna Rozhko 07 Budućnost, PG 2:47.88 298 36.79 42.17 47.39 41.53
35. Nadja Šeper 16 Aquafit, SA 2:48.97 293 40.32 42.82 45.15 40.68
36. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 2:49.70 289 40.03 43.14 46.16 40.37
37. Nela Finoska 11 Skopje, SK 2:56.06 259 39.69 45.99 46.57 43.81
38. Doris Vukčević 12 Akvatic V, PF 2:56.23 258 38.57 45.75 46.42 45.49
39. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 3:00.12 241 40.78 47.10 46.15 46.09
40. Anđela Boro 10 Primorac, KO 3:00.31 241 39.71 46.27 48.94 45.39
41. Uma Mujan 15 Aquafit, SA 3:13.01 196 44.51 51.46 49.86 47.18
42. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly. NK 3:14.81 191 42.21 51.40 49.74 51.46
43. Sofia Manojlović 09 Primorac, KO 3:16.81 185 46.80 48.84 52.36 48.81
44. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly. NK 3:22.25 170 45.92 50.79 55.31 50.23
45. Džejla Ćenanović 16 Aquafit, SA 3:24.62 164 53.16 49.89 54.18 47.39
46. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 3:31.32 149 48.41 54.84 56.18 51.89
47. Lea Ćurtović Kišan 15 Aquafit, SA 3:32.25 147 44.45 57.45 55.68 54.67


